
CLAY COUNTY, TEXAS

Date: Dec 08,2025

To: Clay County Commissioners Court

RE: Nov 2025 Payroll

| submit to the Commissioner's Court of Clay County the payroll disbursements for _11/26/2025

Total Payroll Disbursements forWages $416,777.15
Total SSMatch: $ 25,126.44
Total Medicare Matc! $5,876.30
Total TCDRSMatch: $ 45,390.32
Total BCBS County paid premiums: $115,635.14
Total Zurich: $288.75

Total Payroll Transfer $ 609,094.10

ell, County Judge

Ben Pharries, Commissioner PCT #1 Pickett, Commissioner PCT #2

Chase Broussard, Commissioner PCT #4

oS”
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we
CLAY coUNTY

Gross Pay For Check Date 11/26/2025 to 11/26/2025
Department Gross Pa: Exinge Gross-F
1000 0400 COUNTY JUDGE 11,052.08 11,052.08
1000 0403 COUNTY CLERK 15,379.36 15,379.36
1000 0405 VETERANS’ SERVICES 166.67 166.67
1000 0410 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTM 4,845.43 4,845.43
1000 0450 DISTRICT CLERK 17, 566.03, 17,566.03
1000 0457 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 15,948.36 15,948.36
1000 0458 HIGHWAY PATROL SECRETARY 4, 606.59 4,606.59
1000 0475 couNTy ATTORNEY 14,128.37 14,128.37
1000 0490 ELECTIONS 8, 683.28 8,683.28
1000 0495 county AUDITOR 5,958.33, 5,858.33
1000 0497 COUNTY TREASURER 11,580.60 11,580.60
1000 0499 TAX ASSESSOR / COLLECTOR 15,304.36 15,304.36
1000 0510 BUILDING MAINT 10,431.55 10,431.55
1000 0518 LTBRARY 11,412.07 11,412.07
1000 0545 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 5,138.44 5,138.44
1000 0550 CONSTABLE 10,400.97 10,400.97
1000 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF 139, 623.46 139, 623.46
1000 0665 AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION SERVICE 8,323.50 8,323.50
To00 Totals 310,449.45 0.00 310,449.45
2001 061i ROAD & BRIDGE - PRECINCT 2 22,208.77 22,204.77
2001 Totals 22,204.77 0.00 22,204.77
2002 0612 ROAD @ BRIDGE - PRECINCT 2 19,974.34 19,974.34
2002 Totals 19,974.34 0.00 19,974.34
2003 0613 ROAD & BRIDGE - PRECINCT 3 27,715.53 27,715.53
2003 Totals 27,715.53 0.0027, 715.53
2004 0614 ROAD © BRIDGE - PRECINCT 4 17,190.28 17,190.28
2008 Totals 17,190.28 0.00 17,190.28
2450 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF 8,322.12 3,322.12
2450 Totals 3,322.12 0.00 3,322.12
2460 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY 10,122.18 10,122.18
2460 Totals 10,122.18 0.00 40,122.18
2500 0459 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 744.48 744.48
2500 Totals 944,48 0.00 444.48
3720 0578 PROBATION - JUVENILE 354,00 354.00
3720 Totals 354,00 0.00 354,00

‘TeGrand Totals 416,777.15 0.00 416,777.15

Prepared by: Danja Bloodworth Printed 13:23:06 24 NOV 2025
GROSS. PAY.RPT
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CLAYCOUNTY

PayrollTaxesReport

ForCheckDate11/26/2025to11/26/2025

DepartmentFICAGross

EMEL

curyFICAEM

MedNTYMed

EMFIT

Total

Tai

10000400

CounTYJUDGE10,

834.92

671.76671.76157.10

157.10

699.86

2,357.51

10000403COUNTYCLERK14,348.23

889.59889.59

208.05

208.05

1,140.30

3,335.58

10000405VETERANS'SERVICES

119.667.421.42

1.731.7310.32

28.6:

10000410INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY

DEPAR

4,

645.05287.99287,99

67.3567.35

180.59

891.2

10000450

DISTRICTCLERK

17,456.78

1,082.32

1,082.32

253.13253.131,967.154,

638.05

10000457

JUSTICEOFTHEPEACE

15,721.04

974.71

974.71

227.95227,951,537.293,942.6

10000458

HIGHWAYPATROLSECRETARY

3,

827.62237.31

237.3155.5055.50

100.52686.1

10000475

COUNTYATTORNEY

13,249.03

821.44

821.44192.11

192,11

1,257.90

3,285.00

10000490

ELECTIONS8,509.61

527.60527.60123.39

123.39773.662,075.64

10000495COUNTYAUDITOR5,698.96

353.34353.34

82.63

82.63

494.92

1,366.86

10000497COUNTYTREASURER11,303.30

700.81700.81

163.90163.901,013.642,

743.06

1000

0499

TAX

ASSESSOR

/

COLLECTOR14,793.51

917.20

917.20

214.51214.51

886.62

3,150.04

10000510

BUILDING

MAINT

10,255.70

635.85

635.85

148.71148.71

807.29

2,376.4

10000518LIBRARY

11,190.10

693.79693.79

162.26162.261,199.142,911.24

10000545

EMERGENCYMANAGEMENT

3,

689.22

228.73

228.7353.5053.50

318.31882.77

1000

0550CONSTABLE

9,910.84

614.47

614.47143.71

143.71

782.18

2,298.54

10000560

COUNTYSHERIFF136,374.58

8,455.248,455.241,977.48

«1,977.487,477.75

28,

343.19

10000665

AGRICULTURAL

EXTENSIONSERVI7,994.78

495.67495.67

115.92

115.92377.031,600.21

1000Total

99,922.93

18,595.2418,595.244,348.9.

4.348,91,024.47

66,912.81

20010611ROAD

&

BRIDGE-PRECINCT

1

21,693.101,344.97

1,344.97

314.55314.55

1,495.824,

814.86

001Total

1,693.101,344.9)1,344.97

314

314

1,495.8:4,814

20020612ROAD

&

BRIDGE-PRECINCT

2

19,843.231,230.29

1,230.29

287.72287.721,375.584,411.60

00:

Total19,843.23

1,230.29

1.2302

1

gg

_

4,411.60

20030613

ROAD&

BRIDGE-PRECINCT327,566.321,709.111,709.11

399.70

399.70

1,940.75

6,

158.3

003Totals

1,566.331.209,111,709,11

399,70

99,70_1,940,75

6,158.37

2004

0614

ROAD

&

BRIDGE-PRECINCT

4

17,190.281,065.82

1,065.82

249.25249.251,207.283,837.42

004

Total

12.190,281,065.8

1.0658:49,2549L

2937.4

24500560

COUNTYSHERIFF8,172.33

506.67506.67118.45118.45

571.05

1,821.29

450Total

8,172.3306.606,67118.4

118.4

zB1.821.29

Prepared

by:

Danja

Bloodworth

Printed13:02:36

24NOV

2025

FIPAY.TAXES.RPT



Page2

CLAYCOUNTY

Payroll

Taxes

Report

ForCheckDate11/26/2025to11/26/2025

Department

FICAGr

EMFICACNTY

FIG)

EM

Med

NTY

Med

EMFIT

TotalTaxe

24600475COUNTYATTORNEY10,077.93624.83624.83146,13146.13827.572,369.49460Total10,077,9,624.83624.8.146.13146.1.869.49

25000459

COURTHOUSESECURITYFUND444.4827.5627.566.446.4450.00118.00

00Total:

44448666.446.4410.00

118.00

37200574PROBATION-JUVENILE354.0021.9521.955.135.1375.00129.163720Total:4.001.2:1.9:CIES 1300129,16

***Grand

Totals

405,264.6025,126.4425,126.445,876.305,876.3028,567.5290,573.00

Total

FICATaxes

50,252.88

TotalMedicare11,752.60TotalFIT28,567.52

Prepared

by:Danja

Bloodworth

a

Printed13:02:3624

NOV

2025

PIPAY.

TAXES..RPT



a
Employee Monthly Retirement Deposit Report
Subdivision Name: clay county

Subdivision Nunbe: 138
Reporting Month &Year: November, 2025

214 N MAIN ST,Henrietta, Tx 76365 TX-75-6000861
fund__Retirement extra _zotal1000 33743.17 0,00 33743.17
2001 2442.52 0.00 2442.52
202 2197.17 0:00 © 2197.17
2003 3048.70 0.00 3048.70
2008 1890.94 0.00 1890.94
2450 915.44 0.00 915.44
2460 1113.44 0.00 © 1113.44
3720 eer 00 38.94

45390..32 0.00 4539.32

Prepared by: Danja Bloodworth Page 4
Printed 13:04:45 24 Nov 2025FIPAY. TCDRS.REPORT




